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UP & ABOVE BAR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Crafted with precision and inspired by the essence of Japan and Thailand.

COCO HIGHBALL 490
Alight and refreshing highball with tropical coconut aromas and

acrisp finish.

Daiyame Imo Shochu | Coconut Pandan Cordial | Soda Water | Coconut Essence

MANGO SOUR 490
Avelvety, tangy delight, inspired by Thailand's beloved mango sticky rice.
Pisco | Yogurt Sake | Mango Sticky Rice Cordial | Fresh Yuzu

SAKURA OLD FASHIONED 490
A refined take on a classic, infused with floral sakura and rich oak
undertones.

Phraya Gold Rum | Sakura Sake | Smoked Oak Cordial | Sakura Bitters

PINEAPPLE SAKETINI 490
A vibrant fusion of sake and vodka, balanced with citrus

and tropical fruit.

Sake Junmai | Absolut Vodka | Lime Cordial | Fresh Pineapple | Sakura Bitters

SUKI-YO JULEP 550
Afragrant twist on the julep, highlighting Japanese whisky and Thai florals.
Chivas Mizunara | Roselle Cordial | Thai Basil Leaf

CHA RUK 550
A bold and creamy blend of gin, Thai tea, and rich yuzu-infused foam.
KiNo Bi Gin | Kahlua | Thai Tea Cordial | Hokkaido Milk Yuzu Foam

BARA OKURA 590
Elegant and floral, where tequila meets delicate rose and sakura tea.
Olmeca Altos | Rose Cordial | Sakura Black Tea | Soda Water

SHISO SPRITZ 590
Avibrant and herbaceous spritz with a refreshing citrusy finish.
Shiso Sake | Aperol | Yuzu Bitters | Sparkling Wine

‘Make it Royal’ 1,200
Upgrade your Shiso Spritz with Veuve Clicquot Champagne

PHRAYA RUM AWARD WINNING COCKTAILS

SAENG LOM 550
“Saeng Lom” (Light of the Wind), is inspired by the four natural
elements—especially wind, the medium that carries form, flavor, aroma,
and sound, harmonizing them into a delicate sensory experience.
Phraya Rum 8 Years | Sakura Sake | Smoke Oak Cordial | Sakura Bitter

LOD CHONG LEGACY 550
“Lod Chong Legacy’, reimagines local Thai ingredients with refined
craftsmanship, elevating them to the world stage while honoring their
cultural roots

Phraya Rum 8 Years | Homemade Lod Chong Syrup | Melon Cordial
Chocolate Bitter

Al price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



CLASSICS COCKTAILS

MARGARITA 450
A Mexican classic, blending tangy citrus and tequila

for afiestaineverysip.

Olmeca Gold | Cointreau | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup

WHISKY SOUR 450
A smooth whiskey cocktail with a tangy twist, perfect for

those who love balance.

Wild Turkey Bourbon | Lime Juice | Egg White | Simple Syrup

Angostura Bitter

MOJITO 450
A Cuban favorite with minty, citrusy freshness, once Hemingway’s
drink of choice.

Havana Club 3 | Mint | Lime Juice | Sugar | Soda Water

PISCO SOUR 450
A South American classic with a playful rivalry over its
origins—refreshing and tangy.

Pisco | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup | Angostura Bitter

DAIQUIRI 450
A simple, cool Cuban cocktail, perfect for those who like their drinks
Havana Club 3 | Cointreau | Lime Juice | Simple Syrups

TOM COLLINS 450
A bubbly, effervescent drink with citrus and soda,

light and refreshing.

Beefeater Gin | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup | Soda Water

VODKA GIMLET 450
A crisp, simple cocktail, rumored to be created by British naval
officers as a cure for scurvy.

Absolut Vodka | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup

NEGRONI 490
An Italian classic with a bold, bitter twist that has become a favorite
among cocktail connoisseurs.

Beefeater Gin | Campari | Cinzano 1757 Rosso

MANHATTAN 490
A timeless cocktail created in the 1860s at the Manhattan Club,
blending bourbon and bitters for a rich, New York-inspired classic.
Wild Turkey Bourbon | Cinzano 1757 Rosso | Angostura Bitter

APEROL SPRITZ 550
An ltalian favorite, light, bubbly, and bittersweet—perfect for sunny
afternoons.

Aperol | Soda Water | Sparkling Wine

All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



UMESHU

Kotsuzumi Plum Tonic Baishin
By the jar 1.5L

By the carafe 180ml

By the glass 45ml

JAPANESE SAKE

Born Tokusen Junmai Daiginjo
Yamada-Nishiki (Polishing 38 %)
By the bottle 750ml

By the carafe 180ml

Tedorigawa Yamahai Jikomi Junmai

Yamada-Nishiki Gohyaku-Mangoku (Polishing 40%)
By the bottle 750ml

By the carafe 180ml

Chiyomusubi Junmai Daiginjo
Rice Goriki(Polishing 55%)

By the bottle 750ml

By the carafe 180ml

JAPANESE LIQUOR

Yoghurt Sake Klta-No Makibakara
By the bottle 750ml
By the glass 45ml

Sakura Sake Teara
By the bottle 750ml
By the glass 45ml

Shiso Sake Yatagarasu Yoshino Monogatari Shiso
By the bottle 750ml
By the glass 45ml

6,200
770
450

5,500
1,200

5,200
1,000

5,500
1,200

5,000

550

5,000
550

5,000
550

All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



BEER SELECTION

DRAUGHT
Chang (330ml)
Chang (500ml)
Sapporo (330ml)
Sapporo (500ml)

BOTTLE

Chang Classic

Chang Cold Brew (320ml)
Singha

Asahi

Heineken

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Heineken

MOCKTAILS

TEATONIC
Sakura Tea Cordial | Tonic Water

MANGO MINT
Mango Sticky Rice Cordial | Mint | Soda Water

LONGAN SPRITZ
Longan Cordial | Thai Basil | Soda Water

FRESH JUICES AND SHAKES

Young Coconut | Lime | Orange | Mango | Pineapple
Watermelon | Banana | Japanese Melon

ALCOHOL FREE WINE 150ml
SPARKLING
N.V. Thomson & Scott 520

Noughty, Spain (Halal) Chardonnay

N.V. Thomson & Scott 520
Noughty, Rose Spain (Halal) Tempranillo

280
420
350
420

220
220
250
250
250

200

300

300

300

250

Bottle

2,500

2,500

All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



WHISKY

SCOTLAND

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Old Pulteney  Huddart

Old Pulteney 12 Year

Old Pulteney 15 Year

Old Pulteney 18 Year

Old Pulteney 1989

The Macallan 12 Year Double Cask
The Macallan 12 Year Sherry Oak
The Macallan 15 Year Double Cask
The Macallan 18 Year Double Cask
The Macallan 18 Year Sherry Oak
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenfiddich 15 Year
Glenfiddich 18 Year

Glen Grant Arboralis

Glen Grant 10 Year

Glen Grant 12 Year

Glen Grant 18 Year

Balblair 12 Year

Balblair 15 Year

Balblair 18 Year

Ancnoc 12 Year

Ancnoc 18 Year

Ancnoc 24 Year

Bushmills 12 Year

Bushmills 16 Year

Founder's 12 Year

Talisker 10 Year

Laphroaig 10 Year
Glenfarclas 25 Year

BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Chivas Regal
Chivas Regal
Chivas Regal
Chivas Regal

Ballantine’s
Ballantine’s

THAILAND
Prakaan
Prakaan
Prakaan

12 Year
Extra
Mizunara
21 Year

Finest
30 Yea

Select Cask
Peated Malt
Double Caskr

45ml

450
490
650
1,600
2,250

890
980
1,500
3,550
4,100

450
850
1,250

350
460
620
1,690

600
740
1,600

490
820
1,750

590
1,200

490
650
900
3,350
390
450
1,750
350
360
590
1,550
320
2,950

550
580
650

Bottle

8,100
8,100
12,000
27,000
37,500

14,500
17,200

7,100
10,000
20,000

6,500
7,500

9,800
14,000
27,000

6,900
13,500
28,500

9,900

6,200
7,500

12,000

4,600

6,800

4,600
5,800

5,500

9,000
9,800
11,000

All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



WHISKY

JAPANESE WHISKY

Kyoto
Kyoto
Kyoto

Kaibutsu
Kaibutsu

Suntory
Suntory

Yamazaki
Yamazaki
Yamazaki

Hakushu
Hakushu

Hibiki
Akashi

Kurayoshi
Kurayoshi
Kurayoshi
Kurayoshi

Nikka
Nikka
Nikka
Nikka

BOURBON AND AMERICAN WHISKY

Jim Beam
Jim Beam

Wild Turkey
Wild Turkey
Wild Turkey

Maker’'s Mark
Maker’'s Mark

Woodford
Michter’s

Mitchter’s
Mitchter’s

Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s

IRISH WHISKY
John Jameson
Bushmills Black

Red label
Kuro Obi
Murasaki Obi

Dragon
Monki

Kakubin
Chita

Single Malt
12 Year
18 Year

Reserva
12 Year

Harmony
White Oak

San-in
Sherry Cask
Single Malt
Sakura Cask

The Barrel
Taketsuru
Yoichi

Miyagikyo

Bourbon

Black Bourbon

Bourbon
101
Rye

Bourbon
46

Bourbon
Bourbon
Rye

Sour Mash

American
Single Barrel

45ml
380
520
580

500
500

390
550

1,500
1,900
8,200

1,500
1,900

1,250
540

390
600
700
700

660
790
890
890

380
420

390
420
450

490
700

650
550
550
550
380
520

320
320

Bottle
5,200
8,700

8,700

3,500

12,000
35,000

25,000
35,000

6,800

4,500
9,000

9,400
13,000

3,800

6,500

5,500

All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



GIN

Bulldog England
Beefeater England
Beefeater 24 England
Bombay England
Tanqueray England
Martin Miller England
No.3 London England
The Botanist Scotland
Caorunn Scotland
Hendrick’s Scotland
Four Pillar Day Australia
Four Pillar Shiraz Australia
Forty Spotted Classic Australia
Forty Spotted Bush Honey Australia
Forty Spotted Citrus & Pepperberry  Australia
Forty Spotted Wild Rose Australia
Tariser Dry SEA
Tariser Pink SEA
Iron Balls Thailand
Bols Dutch Genever
Monkey 47 Germany
Roku Japan
Sui Japan
KiNo BiDry Japan
KiNo Bi Sei Japan
Senjyo Sakura Japan
Gunpowder Ireland
Gunpowder Pineapple Ireland
G'vine Floraison France
G'vine Nouaison France
G'vine Nouaison Reserve France
G'vine Peche France
Harahorn Norway
Harahorn Cask Aged Norway
Harahorn Pink Norway
VODKA

Tito's USA
Skyy 90 USA
Skyy Nepture USA
Absolut Sweden
Grey Goose France
Belvedere Poland
Valt Scotland
Ketel One Netherlands
Stolichnayaelit Russia

45ml

390
390
390
390
420
480
680

490
490
490

520
520
650
650
650
650

450
450

420
490
600

490
400
490
550
550

590
590

490
550
650
550

550
590
590

350
350
320

350
450
450
560
450
650

All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



RUM

Appleton Special Jamaican
Appleton Reserve Jamaican
Appleton Extra12'Y Jamaican
Mount Gay Eclipse Barbados
Mount Gay Black Barbados
Mount Gay Xo Barbados
Havana 3-Year-Old Cuba
Havana 7-Year-Old Cuba
Phraya Element Thailand
Phraya Gold Thailand
Phraya 8-Year-Old Thailand
Mekhong Thailand
Kraken Black Trinidad and Tobago
Bacardi Carta Blanca Puerto Rico
Goslings Bermuda
Ron Zacapa Guatemala
Pyrat XO Guyana
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Reposado
Olmeca Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Anejo
Herradura Suprema
1800 Reposado
1800 Cristalno Anejo
MAZCAL

Montelobos Tobala
PISCO & CACHACA
Demonio Peru
Kappa Chile
Abelha Silver Brazil
COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XP
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin Louis XIII
Martell XO
ARMAGNC

Sempe XO

45m|
390
400
400

350
380
750

390
550

350
450
550
350

550
350
380
650
590

350
380
380
650
650
2,900
600
800

450

400
450
400

560
1,800
6,200

560
1,450

750

19,000
1,450

720

Bottle
4,500

4,500
4,900

4,500

9,900
6,500

4,500

11,500
10,000

7,200

12,500

All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



APERITIFS | LIQUEURS
Cinzano 1757 Rosso
Cinzano 1757 Extra Dry
Anverna Amaro
Aperol

Campari

Pernod

Ricard

Antica Formula
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry

Cynar

Fernet Branca
Baileys

Chambord

Cherry Heering
Drambuie

Galliano

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Frangelico
Cointreau

Amaretto
Benedictine D.O.M
Blackcurrant
Luxardo Maraschino
Luxardo Limoncello

STILL MINERAL WATER
Acqua Panna 500 ML
Acqua Panna 700 ML
Chang Mineral 350 ML
Chang Mineral 700 ML

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

San Pellegrino 500 ML
San Pellegrino 700 ML
Chang Sparkling 350 ML
Chang Sparkling 700 ML
Perrier

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Chang Soda

Red Bull

TONIC

Fever Tree Indian

Fever Tree Mediterranean
Fever Tree Elderflower

Fever Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

350
350
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
320
360
300
300
300
360
300
300
300
300
350
350
420
420

200
280
130
200

200
280
130
200
180

150
150
150
150
150
150

150
150
150
150
150
150

All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



COFFEE
Espresso
Ristretto
Americano
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte

Caffe Mocha

TEA SELECTIONS

MARIAGE FRERES
WHITE TEA
Blanc & Rose

BLACK TEA

Marco Polo

Earl Grey
Darjeeling Himalaya
Chandernagor
French Breakfast

GREEN TEA

Thé Vert Fuji-Yama
Thé al'Opéra

Vert Provence
Thé Sur Le Nil

RED TEA
Rouge Metis

JAPANESE TEA

Nishio Aichi Matcha Clear
Nishio Aichi Matcha Latte
Hojicha Latte

Genmaicha Latte

ICED DRINKS

Thai Milk Tea

GreenTea

Black Tea

Peppermint Tea

Americano | Cappuccino | Latte
Chocolate

150
150
180
180
180
180
180

280

280
280
280
280
280

280
280
280
280

280

280
280
280
280

210
210
210
210
210
210

All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



BAR SNACKS

AVAILABLE FROM 11:00 hrs. to 23:00 hrs.

Togarashi French Fries 220
Yuzu mayonnaise

Ebi Créme Croquette 320
Togarashi mayonnaise

Oyster Fine De Claire (5 pcs) 720
Green gazpacho

Okonomiyaki 350
Bonito flake

Takoyaki 350

Japanese mayonnaise, nori

Charcuterie & Artisan Cheese Platter 890
With condiments

Oyster Tempura 720
Spicy dip

Spicy Chicken Karaage 380
Yuzu mayonnaise

Norwegian Salmon Sashimi 490
Assorted Sashimi Platter 850
Grilled Chicken Thigh Yakitori 320
Edamame 220
Silverfish Shirauo 420
Shishamo Fried Smelt Fish 420

Togarashi mayo | Lime | Kombu salt

Guest Advisory
Our cuisine highlights seasonal ingredients, some of which may be raw,
lightly cooked, or fermented. While prepared with the utmost care,these dishes may carry an increased
risk of foodborne illness for certain individuals. Guests with dietary restrictions or health concerns are
kindly requested to inform our team in advance so we may accommodate accordingly.

‘egetarian uten free ork contain ut contain
W/ vegetarian (¥) Gluten ree 4 Pork contain 8% N i

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable 7% government tax.



