



BEVERAGE MENU

Updated 2026

UP & ABOVE BAR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Crafted with precision and inspired by the essence of Japan and Thailand.

- COCO HIGHBALL** 490
A light and refreshing highball with tropical coconut aromas and a crisp finish.
Daiyame Imo Shochu | Coconut Pandan Cordial | Soda Water | Coconut Essence
- MANGO SOUR** 490
A velvety, tangy delight, inspired by Thailand's beloved mango sticky rice.
Pisco | Yogurt Sake | Mango Sticky Rice Cordial | Fresh Yuzu
- SAKURA OLD FASHIONED** 490
A refined take on a classic, infused with floral sakura and rich oak undertones.
Phraya Gold Rum | Sakura Sake | Smoked Oak Cordial | Sakura Bitters
- PINEAPPLE SAKETINI** 490
A vibrant fusion of sake and vodka, balanced with citrus and tropical fruit.
Sake Junmai | Absolut Vodka | Lime Cordial | Fresh Pineapple | Sakura Bitters
- SUKI-YO JULEP** 550
A fragrant twist on the julep, highlighting Japanese whisky and Thai florals.
Chivas Mizunara | Roselle Cordial | Thai Basil Leaf
- CHA RUK** 550
A bold and creamy blend of gin, Thai tea, and rich yuzu-infused foam.
Ki No Bi Gin | Kahlúa | Thai Tea Cordial | Hokkaido Milk Yuzu Foam
- BARA OKURA** 590
Elegant and floral, where tequila meets delicate rose and sakura tea.
Olmecca Altos | Rose Cordial | Sakura Black Tea | Soda Water
- SHISO SPRITZ** 590
A vibrant and herbaceous spritz with a refreshing citrusy finish.
Shiso Sake | Aperol | Yuzu Bitters | Sparkling Wine
- 'Make it Royal' 1,200
Upgrade your *Shiso Spritz* with Veuve Clicquot Champagne

PHRAYA RUM AWARD WINNING COCKTAILS

- SAENG LOM** 550
"Saeng Lom" (Light of the Wind), is inspired by the four natural elements—especially wind, the medium that carries form, flavor, aroma, and sound, harmonizing them into a delicate sensory experience.
Phraya Rum 8 Years | Sakura Sake | Smoke Oak Cordial | Sakura Bitter
- LOD CHONG LEGACY** 550
"Lod Chong Legacy", reimagines local Thai ingredients with refined craftsmanship, elevating them to the world stage while honoring their cultural roots
Phraya Rum 8 Years | Homemade Lod Chong Syrup | Melon Cordial | Chocolate Bitter

CLASSICS COCKTAILS

MARGARITA 450

A Mexican classic, blending tangy citrus and tequila for a fiesta in every sip.

Olmecca Gold | Cointreau | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup

WHISKY SOUR 450

A smooth whiskey cocktail with a tangy twist, perfect for those who love balance.

*Wild Turkey Bourbon | Lime Juice | Egg White | Simple Syrup
Angostura Bitter*

MOJITO 450

A Cuban favorite with minty, citrusy freshness, once Hemingway's drink of choice.

Havana Club 3 | Mint | Lime Juice | Sugar | Soda Water

PISCO SOUR 450

A South American classic with a playful rivalry over its origins—refreshing and tangy.

Pisco | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup | Angostura Bitter

DAIQUIRI 450

A simple, cool Cuban cocktail, perfect for those who like their drinks

Havana Club 3 | Cointreau | Lime Juice | Simple Syrups

TOM COLLINS 450

A bubbly, effervescent drink with citrus and soda, light and refreshing.

Beefeater Gin | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup | Soda Water

VODKA GIMLET 450

A crisp, simple cocktail, rumored to be created by British naval officers as a cure for scurvy.

Absolut Vodka | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup

NEGRONI 490

An Italian classic with a bold, bitter twist that has become a favorite among cocktail connoisseurs.

Beefeater Gin | Campari | Cinzano 1757 Rosso

MANHATTAN 490

A timeless cocktail created in the 1860s at the Manhattan Club, blending bourbon and bitters for a rich, New York-inspired classic.

Wild Turkey Bourbon | Cinzano 1757 Rosso | Angostura Bitter

APEROL SPRITZ 550

An Italian favorite, light, bubbly, and bittersweet—perfect for sunny afternoons.

Aperol | Soda Water | Sparkling Wine

UMESHU

Kotsuzumi Plum Tonic Baishin

By the jar	1.5L	6,200
By the carafe	180ml	770
By the glass	45ml	450

JAPANESE SAKE

Born Tokusen Junmai Daiginjo

Yamada-Nishiki (Polishing 38 %)

By the bottle	750ml	5,500
By the carafe	180ml	1,200

Tedorigawa Yamahai Jikomi Junmai

Yamada-Nishiki Gohyaku-Mangoku (Polishing 40%)

By the bottle	750ml	5,200
By the carafe	180ml	1,000

Chiyomusubi Junmai Daiginjo

Rice Goriki(Polishing 55%)

By the bottle	750ml	5,500
By the carafe	180ml	1,200

JAPANESE LIQUOR

Yoghurt Sake KIta-No Makibakara

By the bottle	750ml	5,000
By the glass	45ml	550

Sakura Sake Teara

By the bottle	750ml	5,000
By the glass	45ml	550

Shiso Sake Yatagarasu Yoshino Monogatari Shiso

By the bottle	750ml	5,000
By the glass	45ml	550

BEER SELECTION

DRAUGHT

Chang (330ml)	280
Chang (500ml)	420
Sapporo (330ml)	350
Sapporo (500ml)	420

BOTTLE

Chang Classic	220
Chang Cold Brew (320ml)	220
Singha	250
Asahi	250
Heineken	250

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Heineken	200
----------	-----

MOCKTAILS

TEA TONIC

Sakura Tea Cordial Tonic Water	300
----------------------------------	-----

MANGO MINT

Mango Sticky Rice Cordial Mint Soda Water	300
---	-----

LONGAN SPRITZ

Longan Cordial Thai Basil Soda Water	300
--	-----

FRESH JUICES AND SHAKES

Young Coconut Lime Orange Mango Pineapple Watermelon Banana Japanese Melon	250
---	-----

ALCOHOL FREE WINE

	150ml	Bottle
SPARKLING		
N.V. Thomson & Scott	520	2,500
Noughty, Spain (Halal) Chardonnay		
N.V. Thomson & Scott	520	2,500
Noughty, Rose Spain (Halal) Tempranillo		

WHISKY

SCOTLAND		45ml	Bottle
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH			
Old Pulteney	Huddart	450	8,100
Old Pulteney	12 Year	490	8,100
Old Pulteney	15 Year	650	12,000
Old Pulteney	18 Year	1,600	27,000
Old Pulteney	1989	2,250	37,500
The Macallan	12 Year Double Cask	890	14,500
The Macallan	12 Year Sherry Oak	980	17,200
The Macallan	15 Year Double Cask	1,500	-
The Macallan	18 Year Double Cask	3,550	-
The Macallan	18 Year Sherry Oak	4,100	-
Glenfiddich	12 Year	450	7,100
Glenfiddich	15 Year	850	10,000
Glenfiddich	18 Year	1,250	20,000
Glen Grant	Arboralis	350	6,500
Glen Grant	10 Year	460	7,500
Glen Grant	12 Year	620	-
Glen Grant	18 Year	1,690	-
Balblair	12 Year	600	9,800
Balblair	15 Year	740	14,000
Balblair	18 Year	1,600	27,000
Ancnoc	12 Year	490	6,900
Ancnoc	18 Year	820	13,500
Ancnoc	24 Year	1,750	28,500
Bushmills	12 Year	590	9,900
Bushmills	16 Year	1,200	-
Founder's	12 Year	490	6,200
Talisker	10 Year	650	7,500
Laphroaig	10 Year	900	12,000
Glenfarclas	25 Year	3,350	-
BLENDED SCOTCH			
Johnnie Walker	Black Label	390	4,600
Johnnie Walker	Gold Label	450	6,800
Johnnie Walker	Blue Label	1,750	-
Chivas Regal	12 Year	350	4,600
Chivas Regal	Extra	360	5,800
Chivas Regal	Mizunara	590	-
Chivas Regal	21 Year	1,550	-
Ballantine's	Finest	320	5,500
Ballantine's	30 Yea	2,950	-
THAILAND			
Prakaan	Select Cask	550	9,000
Prakaan	Peated Malt	580	9,800
Prakaan	Double Cask	650	11,000

WHISKY

JAPANESE WHISKY

		45ml	Bottle
Kyoto	Red label	380	5,200
Kyoto	Kuro Obi	520	8,700
Kyoto	Murasaki Obi	580	-
Kaibutsu	Dragon	500	8,700
Kaibutsu	Monki	500	-
Suntory	Kakubin	390	3,500
Suntory	Chita	550	-
Yamazaki	Single Malt	1,500	12,000
Yamazaki	12 Year	1,900	35,000
Yamazaki	18 Year	8,200	-
Hakushu	Reserva	1,500	25,000
Hakushu	12 Year	1,900	35,000
Hibiki	Harmony	1,250	-
Akashi	White Oak	540	6,800
Kurayoshi	San-in	390	4,500
Kurayoshi	Sherry Cask	600	9,000
Kurayoshi	Single Malt	700	-
Kurayoshi	Sakura Cask	700	-
Nikka	The Barrel	660	9,400
Nikka	Taketsuru	790	13,000
Nikka	Yoichi	890	-
Nikka	Miyagikyo	890	-

BOURBON AND AMERICAN WHISKY

Jim Beam	Bourbon	380	3,800
Jim Beam	Black Bourbon	420	-
Wild Turkey	Bourbon	390	6,500
Wild Turkey	101	420	-
Wild Turkey	Rye	450	-
Maker's Mark	Bourbon	490	5,500
Maker's Mark	46	700	-
Woodford	Bourbon	650	-
Michter's	Bourbon	550	-
Mitchter's	Rye	550	-
Mitchter's	Sour Mash	550	-
Jack Daniel's	American	380	4,200
Jack Daniel's	Single Barrel	520	-

IRISH WHISKY

John Jameson		320	-
Bushmills Black		320	-

GIN		45ml	Bottle
Bulldog	England	390	-
Beefeater	England	390	-
Beefeater 24	England	390	-
Bombay	England	390	-
Tanqueray	England	420	-
Martin Miller	England	480	-
No.3 London	England	680	-
The Botanist	Scotland	490	-
Caorunn	Scotland	490	-
Hendrick's	Scotland	490	-
Four Pillar Day	Australia	520	-
Four Pillar Shiraz	Australia	520	-
Forty Spotted Classic	Australia	650	-
Forty Spotted Bush Honey	Australia	650	-
Forty Spotted Citrus & Pepperberry	Australia	650	-
Forty Spotted Wild Rose	Australia	650	-
Tariser Dry	SEA	450	-
Tariser Pink	SEA	450	-
Iron Balls	Thailand	420	-
Bols Dutch	Genever	490	-
Monkey 47	Germany	600	-
Roku	Japan	490	-
Sui	Japan	400	-
Ki No Bi Dry	Japan	490	-
Ki No Bi Sei	Japan	550	-
Senjyo Sakura	Japan	550	-
Gunpowder	Ireland	590	-
Gunpowder Pineapple	Ireland	590	-
G'vine Floraison	France	490	-
G'vine Nouaison	France	550	-
G'vine Nouaison Reserve	France	650	-
G'vine Peche	France	550	-
Harahorn	Norway	550	-
Harahorn Cask Aged	Norway	590	-
Harahorn Pink	Norway	590	-
VODKA			
Tito's	USA	350	3,000
Skyy 90	USA	350	-
Skyy Nepture	USA	320	-
Absolut	Sweden	350	-
Grey Goose	France	450	-
Belvedere	Poland	450	-
Valt	Scotland	560	-
Ketel One	Netherlands	450	-
Stolichnayaelit	Russia	650	-

RUM		45ml	Bottle
Appleton Special	Jamaican	390	4,500
Appleton Reserve	Jamaican	400	-
Appleton Extra 12 Y	Jamaican	400	-
Mount Gay Eclipse	Barbados	350	4,500
Mount Gay Black	Barbados	380	4,900
Mount Gay Xo	Barbados	750	-
Havana 3-Year-Old	Cuba	390	4,500
Havana 7-Year-Old	Cuba	550	-
Phraya Element	Thailand	350	-
Phraya Gold	Thailand	450	-
Phraya 8-Year-Old	Thailand	550	-
Mekhong	Thailand	350	-
Kraken Black	Trinidad and Tobago	550	-
Bacardi Carta Blanca	Puerto Rico	350	-
Goslings	Bermuda	380	-
Ron Zacapa	Guatemala	650	9,900
Pyrat XO	Guyana	590	6,500
TEQUILA			
Jose Cuervo	Silver	350	4,500
Jose Cuervo	Reposado	380	-
Olmecca	Reposado	380	-
Don Julio	Reposado	650	-
Patron	Anejo	650	11,500
Herradura	Suprema	2,900	-
1800	Reposado	600	-
1800	Cristalno Anejo	800	10,000
MAZCAL			
Montelobos	Tobala	450	7,200
PISCO & CACHACA			
Demonio	Peru	400	-
Kappa	Chile	450	-
Abelha Silver	Brazil	400	5,000
COGNAC			
Hennessy	VSOP	560	9,600
Hennessy	XP	1,800	-
Hennessy	XO	6,200	-
Remy Martin	VSOP	560	9,600
Remy Martin	XO	1,450	-
Remy Martin	1738	750	-
Remy Martin	Louis XIII	19,000	-
Martell	XO	1,450	-
ARMAGNC			
Sempe	XO	720	12,500

APERITIFS | LIQUEURS

Cinzano 1757 Rosso	350
Cinzano 1757 Extra Dry	350
Anverna Amaro	300
Aperol	300
Campari	300
Pernod	300
Ricard	300
Antica Formula	300
Martini Rosso	300
Martini Dry	300
Cynar	300
Fernet Branca	300
Baileys	320
Chambord	360
Cherry Heering	300
Drambuie	300
Galliano	300
Grand Marnier	360
Kahlua	300
Frangelico	300
Cointreau	300
Amaretto	300
Benedictine D.O.M	350
Blackcurrant	350
Luxardo Maraschino	420
Luxardo Limoncello	420

STILL MINERAL WATER

Acqua Panna 500 ML	200
Acqua Panna 700 ML	280
Chang Mineral 350 ML	130
Chang Mineral 700 ML	200

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

San Pellegrino 500 ML	200
San Pellegrino 700 ML	280
Chang Sparkling 350 ML	130
Chang Sparkling 700 ML	200
Perrier	180

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	150
Coke Zero	150
Sprite	150
Ginger Ale	150
Chang Soda	150
Red Bull	150

TONIC

	150
Fever Tree Indian	150
Fever Tree Mediterranean	150
Fever Tree Elderflower	150
Fever Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda	150
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	150

COFFEE

Espresso	150
Ristretto	150
Americano	180
Double Espresso	180
Cappuccino	180
Café Latte	180
Caffe Mocha	180

TEA SELECTIONS

MARIAGE FRÈRES

WHITE TEA

Blanc & Rose	280
--------------	-----

BLACK TEA

Marco Polo	280
Earl Grey	280
Darjeeling Himalaya	280
Chandernagor	280
French Breakfast	280

GREEN TEA

Thé Vert Fuji-Yama	280
Thé à l'Opéra	280
Vert Provence	280
Thé Sur Le Nil	280

RED TEA

Rouge Metis	280
-------------	-----

JAPANESE TEA

Nishio Aichi Matcha Clear	280
Nishio Aichi Matcha Latte	280
Hojicha Latte	280
Genmaicha Latte	280

ICED DRINKS

Thai Milk Tea	210
Green Tea	210
Black Tea	210
Peppermint Tea	210
Americano Cappuccino Latte	210
Chocolate	210

BAR SNACKS

AVAILABLE FROM 11:00 hrs. to 23:00 hrs.

Togarashi French Fries Yuzu mayonnaise	220
Ebi Crème Croquette Togarashi mayonnaise	320
Oyster Fine De Claire (5 pcs) Green gazpacho	720
Okonomiyaki Bonito flake	350
Takoyaki Japanese mayonnaise, nori	350
Charcuterie & Artisan Cheese Platter With condiments	890
Oyster Tempura Spicy dip	720
Spicy Chicken Karaage Yuzu mayonnaise	380
Norwegian Salmon Sashimi	490
Assorted Sashimi Platter	850
Grilled Chicken Thigh Yakitori	320
Edamame	220
Silverfish Shirauo	420
Shishamo Fried Smelt Fish Togarashi mayo Lime Kombu salt	420

Guest Advisory

Our cuisine highlights seasonal ingredients, some of which may be raw, lightly cooked, or fermented. While prepared with the utmost care, these dishes may carry an increased risk of foodborne illness for certain individuals. Guests with dietary restrictions or health concerns are kindly requested to inform our team in advance so we may accommodate accordingly.



Vegetarian



Gluten free



Pork contain



Nut contain

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable 7% government tax.